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Technical Parameters

Diameter

Length

Class

Driving features
Head shape
Material

Surface treatment
Thread

M6
12 mm
4.8
Phillips

Cross recessed raised
cheese head screw Phillips
DIN 7985-H Steel Zinc plated

4.8 M6X12

Article number
Brand

UBB

UNSPSC

EAN

PKG. of 200

Standards

ISO
DIN

Raised cheese head

Steel
Zinc plated
Metric thread

Technical Specification

d-D

Thread length (min.)

dk (max.)

Full thread if L <
k

L (mm)

No. cross recess
P

M6
28
12
35
4.6
12
3

24665.060.012
950353908060
31161504
8715492641045
Full Box Only

=7045
7985

Technical Drawing

Phillips (H)
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