FABORY



Cross recessed raised cheese head screw Phillips DIN 7985-H Steel Zinc plated 4.8 M6X12

Article number	24665.060.012
Brand	-
UBB	950353908060
UNSPSC	31161504
EAN	8715492641045
PKG. of 200	Full Box Only

Technical Parameters

Diameter	M6
Length	12 mm
Class	4.8
Driving features	Phillips
Head shape	Raised cheese head
Material	Steel
Surface treatment	Zinc plated
Thread	Metric thread

Standards

ISO	≈7045
DIN	7985

Technical Specification

_	
d-D	M6
Thread length (min.)	28
dk (max.)	12
Full thread if L ≤	35
k	4.6
L (mm)	12
No. cross recess	3
Р	1

Technical Drawing

